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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

FO42N
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2024-2025
num Nom Prénom
1 AAZAB MOHAMMED
2  ABAIR KENZA
3  ABBADI IMANE
4  AGDID YOUSRA
5 AGOUJIL MARIAME
6 AHARFOUF FATIMA
7  AHMAMOU RAJAE
8 AIT ABDELLAH OU AL FATIMA
9  AIT BEN ALI HANANE
10 AIT BEN HSSEIN MARYAM
11 AIT HSSAIEN MANAL
12 AIT IRIH RABHA
13 AIT KERMOUN SALMA
14  AIT SAIYD FATIMA
15 AIT TAKHAOUITE AICHA
16 AIT-HADDOU HAJAR
17 AITSALAH MAROUA
18 AIT-SOU HASNAE
19 ALAOUIM'HAMEDI NOHAYLA
20 ALIBOUCH HANAN
21 ALIBOUCHE NADYA
22 AMRAOUI KHADIJA
23 AOUZI ISMAIL
24  ASRI FATIMA
25 AZROUR FATIMA
26 BAADI KHADYJA
27 BACHA NADIA
28 BAHOU HAFSA
29 BAKBOU KHADIJA
30 Ballouk Kaoutar
31 BARAA EL HOUSSAINE
32 BARDICH ABDELHAMID
33 BARKAOUI MOHAMED
34 BDOUH FATIMA
35 BELKASMI ACHRAF
36 BELKASMI HAFID
37 BEN HAMMOU HAFSA
38 BENCHERIF SALMA

initiation 2 la linguistique
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CNE

7228300309
7212800770
M135422070
D130579076
D130334129
M130114183
7198300645
M133418059
M137529983
M130511984
D138176412
M137165204
M135312232
D138072841
D132855533
D136440588
7222801510
M138165218
M136480653
M135312239
D134038565
M131285064
D131194719
7218300229
M149040329
D136203031
7232800858
M140045890
M130079941
7232800947
7238300494
M131316759
7222801736
D138165538
M139126063
7228300223
D137465566
M130055112
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Groupe CIN Emargement
Groupel PA89590
Groupel UA63132
Groupel UC159150
Groupel PA179011
Groupel PA266789
Groupel UB104879
Groupel PA169686
Groupel U200220
Groupel VA160837
Groupe2 U198862
Groupel PA174562
Groupel UB110778
Groupel UB111736
Groupel PA182648
Groupel PA269012
Groupel P362531
Groupel UC116334
Groupel UB110892
Groupel UC163954
Groupel UB111754
Groupel PA185756
Groupel UD19229
Groupel PA187484
Groupel PA127119
Groupel U200338
Groupel PA266795
Groupel U107165
Groupel UA133195
Groupel U215918
Groupel UC139300
Groupel PA124511
Groupel UA133308
Groupel UC123379
Groupel PA179606
Groupel UA124237
Groupel UA91960
Groupel PA178450
Groupel U209006
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

BENITO

Bentou
BOUAADID
BOUAB
BOUAZROUR
BOUH
BOUIKIOUCH
BOURKI
BOUTBACHRAT
CHAHBI
CHAKIRI
CHERKTI
DAOUDI
DAOUDI

EL AMRAOUI
EL AMRAOUI
EL HAMDAOUI
EL HAMMIOUI
EL MOUSSAOUY
ELAMRAOUI
ELAOUDY
ELBOURKHISSI
EL-HILALI
EL-HYANI
Elidrissi
EL-IDRISSI
ESSALHI
ETTALEB
EZ-ZAHY
FENZARI
FOUFANI
GARJI
GHAFRAOUI
GHAZDIS
GUERRAB
HACHIMI
HAMDAOUI
HAMMI
HANANE
HATTIOUI
HMADOUCH
HTICH
IBRAHIMI
IDRISSI
IHSANE
KARIM

KEJJI

KHIYI

LAARIF

CHAIMAE
Sihame
GIHAD
JAMAL
MARYAME
OTHMAN
RACHID
KAWTAR
MUSTAPHA
HAYAT
EL-HOUSSAINE
NABIL
HIND
YOUNOUS
MARIAME
MARYAM
ISMAIL
NOURA
RHIZLANE
ASMA
CHAIMAE
RACHID
MOHAMED
MERYEM
Amal

BILAL
FATIMA
SARA
CHAYMA
ABDELFATTAH
WALID
RABHA
LAILA
KARIMA
Kaltoum
WALID
IMANE
SEKKOU
LAMNI
MAROUA
SAID
SANAE
LATIFA
RACHID
FATIMA ZAHRA
MOUNIA
KHADIJA
SOUMIA
MERYEM

M131319198
M138492552
D131127119
2929936341
M140046834
D130601637
M130019666
D134171619
7162802465
F134181731
D132571073
D133211324
M130502456
M130116401
M136253621
M130056501
M130001001
M132492193
7222801106
D137638817
M130486809
D138051406
M138453703
D131145346
M137421728
D137172689
D134157721
M136169075
M133178543
D137044723
D130627335
7237600568
D131049513
M130104354
M137492859
M130011050
M138435977
7237600580
7232801226
M132152843
M139198626
D142059241
D133595905
7167600013
M142055033
7162801641
b137026077
7222801518
D133689209
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Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupel
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2

U205546
UC165711
PA184207

U131273
UA116612
PA273475
UA134389
PA179757

FL60910
UC163789
PA272074
PA185681

U205813
UD16712
UA129675

U216625

U196001
UD18811
CB247279
PA179616
UC164006
PA186231

U194576
PA180255
UC164096
PA189995
PA267122
UA127855
UB104581
PA185012
PA272542

UB53010
PA267963

U217269
UC164265

U214619

U204646
VA80004

U130294

U207810
UA122325
PA174660
PA185412

UB58709
UC164934

U136786
SH187464

U184583
PA165006
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105
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107
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114
115
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118
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120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

LAASSAB
LAGHRISSI
LAHMOUCH
LEBIJI
LOUASTANI
MAAROU
MAGOURI
MAMOUN
MARCHICH
MARZOUG
MESSAOUDI
MEZANE
MOUJANE
Moumni
MOUSSAOUI
Mouzoune
NASSIRI
ODDOR
OUALLA
OUAROU
OUCHAMMOU
OUDA
OuUDDOU
OUHMID
OUHMIDOU
OUKAMADOU
OUMHA
OUMOUACHA
OUMOUCH
OUMOUHOU
OUMOUHTIT
OUNACEUR
OUSFYA
OUTSSINI
OUZAINA
RAZKAOUI
SABILI

sami
SLIMANE
SMAHI
TARMOUN
TOUHS
YOUSSEFI
ZEMMAHI
ZEMMOU

Zennouhi

HALIMA
NASSIMA
YASSINE
IMANE
SOUAD
BOUCHRA
HICHAM
FARAH
ILHAM
SOUKAINA
NAIMA
IMAD
KHADIJA
Rabia
SALMA
Hakima
KHADIJA
FATIMA
MUSTAPHA
KHALID
IBTISSAM
BRAHIM
KHADIJA
SOKAINA
ABDELOUAHAB
MOHSINE
NEZHA
ABDERRAHIM
SALMA
FATIMA
BOUCHRA
MARIEME
FATIMA
ASMAE
KHAOULA
SAFAE
MARIAM
hanan
IHSSANE
FATIMA ZAHRA
KAOUTAR
AMINA
NADIA
Mohamed Amine
AICHA
Safae

M136490026
M130007489
M137492023
M136439844
M139484766
D133300494
7192801717
M139185181
7207600049
M136234081
M130000684
M132521998
M136396363
1414977207
M139484690
7238300350
1412934359
M133168850
1144062274
M136202308
D139543100
D130303152
D133088634
M139307144
M132371792
7212801010
M130456769
1414980197
M134155407
D130185835
M131192836
D132537966
D136533153
M131126813
M139145178
M130021759
D139044546
D136595900
D136173183
M130074017
D133189723
1411023192
7208300366
M143040574
D132171632
M139487002
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Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2
Groupe2

UD18395
UA132284
U206822
U213644
UD14908
PA269847
U126008
U211243
UB85664
UA116879
UC155577
UA123618
U216947
UC113238
UD20384
PA149968
UA112060
UA134236
PA250620
UA132333
PA270436
PA246043
PA274840
VA140837
UB100069
UA76234
U214524
UA103357
UB114670
PA185058
UB105912
PA264833
PA165016
UA127999
U213706
UA132742
PA182449
PA186341
PA189470
U211119
PA185994
PA152364
PA98840
U214850
PA185686
UC165609
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